Part#: XZAEECNANF-32.000000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: CRYSTAL 32MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 138729
RFQ
Part#: XZAEECNANF-30.000000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: CRYSTAL 30MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 135934
RFQ
Part#: XZABBCNANF-26.000000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: CRYSTAL 26MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 132139
RFQ
Part#: XZAEELNANF-27.120000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: CRYSTAL 27.12MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 106888
RFQ
Part#: XZAEELNANF-48.000000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: CRYSTAL 48MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 128279
RFQ
Part#: XZAEECNANF-26.000000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: CRYSTAL 26MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 142652
RFQ
Part#: XZAEECNANF-40.000000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: CRYSTAL 40MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 139622
RFQ
Part#: XZAEECNANF-27.120000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: CRYSTAL 27.12MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 145185
RFQ
Part#: XZAEELNANF-32.000000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: CRYSTAL 32MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 155311
RFQ
Part#: XZAEECNANF-48.000000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: CRYSTAL 48MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 139651
RFQ
Part#: XZABPLNANF-24.000000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: CRYSTAL 24MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 80878
RFQ
Part#: XZABPCNANF-40.000000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: CRYSTAL 40MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 119022
RFQ
Part#: XZAEELNANF-38.400000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: CRYSTAL 38.4MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 135791
RFQ
Part#: XZAEECNANF-50.000000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: CRYSTAL 50MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 138132
RFQ
Part#: XZAEELNANF-27.000000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: CRYSTAL 27MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 157704
RFQ
Part#: XZAEELNANF-26.000000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: CRYSTAL 26MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 136412
RFQ
Part#: XZAEECNANF-38.400000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: CRYSTAL 38.4MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 115425
RFQ
Part#: XZA-00 Manufacturers: Excelsys Technologies Ltd.
Description: CONFIG POWER CHASSIS 600W 6 SLOT In Stock: 282
RFQ
Part#: XZAEELNANF-40.000000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: CRYSTAL 40MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 136592
RFQ
Part#: XZAEELNANF-30.000000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: CRYSTAL 30MHZ 8PF SMD In Stock: 113470
RFQ
Taitien XZAEECNANF-27.000000
XZAEECNANF-27.000000
Part Number XZAEECNANF-27.000000
Manufacturer Taitien
Description CRYSTAL 27MHZ 8PF SMD
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 125268 pcs
Product Photo XZAEECNANF-27.000000.jpg
Category Crystals, Oscillators, Resonators
Type MHz Crystal
Size / Dimension 0.081" L x 0.065" W (2.05mm x 1.65mm)
Series XZ
Ratings -
Packaging Cut Tape (CT)
Package / Case 4-SMD, No Lead
Other Names 1664-1525-1
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 70°C
Operating Mode Fundamental
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Load Capacitance 8pF
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Height - Seated (Max) 0.022" (0.55mm)
Frequency Tolerance ±30ppm
Frequency Stability ±30ppm
Frequency 27MHz
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 100 Ohms
Detailed Description 27MHz ±30ppm Crystal 8pF 100 Ohms 4-SMD, No Lead
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Taitien series electronic components. We have 125268 pieces of Taitien XZAEECNANF-27.000000 in stock
available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for XZAEECNANF-27.000000
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
XZAEECNANF-27.000000 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy XZAEECNANF-27.000000 with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
XZAEECNANF-27.000000 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Taitien Hong Kong
CRYSTAL 27MHZ 8PF SMD DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Packaging Product Guide
XZ Series Datasheet
Crystal Part Number Guide
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS